KRAJ

CAS OBISKA

SANABOR
OREHOVICA
PODGRIC
LOZICE
PODRAGA

13.00-13.35
14.15 - 14.50
15.00 - 15.25
15.30-16.30
16.45-17.45

GOCE
KODRETI
MANCE
LOZE

14.00 - 15.30
15.40-16.25
16.40 - 17.40
17.45-18.15

VRTEC BUDANJE
VRTEC COL
KOVK

OTLICA
PREDMEJA

9.05-10.05
10.30-11.30
11.40-12.00
12.15-14.00
14.15-14.50

CETRTEK

WALDORFSKA SOLA
VIPAVSKI KRIZ
DUPLJE

VRHPOLJE

DOLGA POLJANA

10.15-11.15
13.10-13.30
13.50-14.35
1445 -15.35
15.45-16.50

VRTEC VRHPOLJE
VRTEC VIPAVA
CIRIUS

VDC VIPAVA
PRISTAN

8.55-9.25
9.40-10.30
10.35-11.15
11.20-12.00
13.00-13.40

PODRKRAJ
COL-SOLA
COL - DOM KRAJANOV

9.00-11.15
11.30-13.45
13.50-14.40

USTJE
SLAP
LOG
BUDANJE

14.15-14.50
15.10-15.45
15.55-16.50
16.55-17.20

GABERJE

ERZELJ - STARA SOLA
ERZELJ - LENIVEC
PLANINA

14.30-16.10
16.25-16.55
17.00-17.20
17.40-18.35

CETRTEK

VRTOVIN
BATUJE
MALOVSE
GOJACE
DOBRAVLIJE

12.40-13.15
13.35-14.30
14.55-15.40
15.45-16.45
17.00-17.50

VDC AJDOVSCINA
PALE - VRTEC GNEZDO
HISA DOBRE VOLJE
VRTEC VIPAVSKI KRIZ
DOBRAVLJE SOLA

8.00-9.30
9.45-10.10
10.10-10.30
10.45-11.15
11.30-13.15




SELO
STOMAZ
KAMNJE

VRTOVCE
SMARJE
ZAVINO
LISJAKI
BRJE

VRTEC RIBNIK
SKRILJE
LOKAVEC SOLA
DSO KRESNICE

SELO VRTEC
CRNICE VRTEC
CRNICE

PLACE
MALE ZABLJE
VELIKE ZABLJE

FRUCTAL

VRTOVIN SOLA
VRTOVIN STOVSKA VAS
CESTA

LOKAVEC - NA BRODU
LOKAVEC - DVORANA

13.45-15.50
16.25 - 16.55
17.10-18.10

12.00-12.30
12.35-13.00
14.30-15.20
15.30-16.00
16.30-17.40

9.20-11.20
11.40-12.20
13.15-14.00
14.15-14.45

8.50-9.50
10.10-10.50
11.00-13.30

15.10-15.45
15.55-16.25
16.30 - 17.40

10.00-11.30
12.10-13.00
13.05-13.30
14.30 - 14.55
15.10- 1545
15.50-16.45
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